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1 Km

Resultaat Jogging 2013

Naam

MBACHU Jason
BERNKENS Kieran
SCHAEKEN Xander
WOETS Wouter
DUSAERT Jarne
PEELS Jelle
SMULDERS Laurens
MEESTERS Kenny
LUX Sarah
ROUVROIS Mirthe
POELMANS Jonas
PIERART Arthur

VLIEGEN Victor

SMULLENBERGHS Milan

BERTRAND Arne
LAMBRECHTS Stien
MILLET Alexander
COENRAERDS Jan
WILMS Randy
ROCHUS Jasper

STEVENS Lotte

CICCODEMARCO Maite

LAMBRIX Evi
LAMBRIX Raf

Postcode Gemeente

3700

3700

3730

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3840

3700

3700
3800

3800

TONGEREN

TONGEREN

HOESELT

TONGEREN

TONGEREN

TONGEREN

TONGEREN

TONGEREN

BORGLOON

TONGEREN

TONGEREN
SINT-TRUIDEN

SINT-TRUIDEN

Resultaat Jogging 2013 - 1 Km

Geslacht Tijd
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00:04:33:71
00:04:37:70
00:04:44:51
00:04:49:04
00:04:51:23
00:04:54:46
00:04:59:45
00:05:01:32
00:05:03:83
00:05:05:91
00:05:08:69
00:05:11:57
00:05:13:21
00:05:16:02
00:05:25:41
00:05:35:24
00:05:37:36
00:05:41:76
00:05:43:18
00:05:48:78
00:05:51:06
00:06:12:77
00:06:26:67
00:06:31:93
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